Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
MS2711D
Fast, Accurate, Repeatable, Portable Spectrum Analysis
2
Accurate | Rugged | Easy to use – Powerful Spectrum Analysis For Field Applications
Rugged and Reliable
Because the MS2711D was designed specifically for field environments, it can easily

2000-753 Null Modem Serial-to-Parallel converter cable
11
Ordering Information (Continued)
Power Monitor - Detectors
The 5400 and 560 Series Detectors use zero-biased Schottky diodes. Measurement range is –55 dBm to +16 dBm using single cycle per
sweep AC detection, auto-zeroing with DC detection during the frequency sweep. Extender cables of over 3000 feet can be used with
the MS2711D Spectrum Master.
Model Frequency Range Impedance Return Loss Input Connector Frequency Response
5400-71N50 0.001 to 3 GHz 50Ω 26 dB N(m)
±0.2 dB, <1 GHz
±0.3 dB, <3 GHz
5400-71N75 0.001 to 3 GHz 75Ω 26 dB, <2 GHz
20 dB, <3 GHz
N(m)
±0.2 dB, <1 GHz
±0.5 dB, <3 GHz
560-7A50 0.01 to 18 GHz 50Ω
15 dB, <0.04 GHz
22 dB, <8 GHz
17 dB, <18 GHz
GPC-7 ±0.5 dB, <18 GHz
560-7N50B 0.01 to 20 GHz 50Ω
15 dB, <0.04 GHz
22 dB, <8 GHz
17 dB, <18 GHz
14 dB, <20 GHz
N(m)
±0.5 dB, <18 GHz
±1.25 dB, <20 GHz
560-7S50B 0.01 to 20 GHz 50Ω
15 dB, <0.04 GHz
22 dB, <8 GHz
17 dB, <18 GHz
14 dB, <20 GHz
WSMA(m)
±0.5 dB, <18 GHz
±1.25 dB, <20 GHz
560-7S50-2 0.01 to 26.5 GHz 50Ω
15 dB, <0.04 GHz
22 dB, <8 GHz
17 dB, <18 GHz
14 dB, <26.5 GHz
WSMA(m)
±0.5 dB, <18 GHz
±1.25 dB, <26.5 GHz
560-7K50 0.01 to 40 GHz 50Ω
12 dB, <0.04 GHz
22 dB, <8 GHz
17 dB, <18 GHz
15 dB, <26.5 GHz
14 dB, <32 GHz
13 dB, <40 GHz
K(m)
±0.5 dB, <18 GHz
±1.25 dB, <26.5 GHz
±2.2 dB, <32 GHz
±2.5 dB, <40 GHz
560-7VA50 0.01 to 50 GHz 50Ω
12 dB, <0.04 GHz
19 dB, <20 GHz
15 dB, <40 GHz
10 dB, <50 GHz